STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
JuLy 1, 2007 TO JUNE 30, 2008
ACCOUNT NUMBER: BIB-S-1-98-X-SU-06

ACCOUNT NAME: BIG BEND PSD 98 SEWER REVENUE

COUNTY: SUMMERS
BALANCE LAST STATEMENT

RECEIPTS
DEPOSITS FROM TREASURER OR SHERIFF
DEPOSITS FROM PUBLIC UTILITY TAXES
INTEREST EARNED ON INVESTMENT POOL
INTEREST EARNED ON ESC INVESTMENTS
INCOME EARNED ON LOANED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON MATURED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON RETIRED BONDS
TRANSFERS FROM REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS FROM OTHER ACCOUNTS

MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL RECEIPTS

WEST VIRGINIA
MUNICIPAL BOND COMMISSION

SUITE 401

1207 QUARRIER ST

CHARLESTON WV

.84
.00
.49
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

S,

603.74

366.33

TOTAL INCLUDING BALANCE FORWARD

DISBURSEMENTS
BEARER BONDS MATURED AND PAID
COUPON INTEREST PAID
REGISTERED BONDS MATURED AND PAID
REGISTERED INTEREST PAID
ADMIN FEE TO REG BONDHOLDER
PREMIUM PAID ON CALLED BONDS
PAYING AGENT BANK SERVICE FEES
MBC SERVICE FEES
IMB SERVICE FEES
LEGAL ADVERTISEMENTS
PREMIUM PAID ON MATURED ESC INVEST
TRANSFERS TO REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS TO OTHER ACCOUNTS
REFUNDS TO ISSUER
MISCELLANEOUS

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS

S,

.00
.00
.80
.00
.00
.00
.00
.84
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

-5,

970.07

336.64

BALANCE THIS STATEMENT

THE ABOVE BALANCE IS HELD AS FOLLOWS:
CASH/IMB MONEY MARKET POOL INV
ESCROWED INVESTMENTS

TOTAL

REMAINING PRINCIPAL OUTSTANDING, AS OF JUNE 30,

158,353

2008/*JULY 2,

2008

HEraz=

=

2007

2008



WEST VIRGINIA
MUNICIPAL BOND COMMISSION

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT SUITE 401
JuLy 1, 2007 TO JUNE 30, 2008 1207 QUARRIER ST
ACCOUNT NUMBER: BIB-S-2-98-X-SU-06 CHARLESTON WV 25301

ACCOUNT NAME: BIG BEND PSD 98 SEWER RESERVE
COUNTY: SUMMERS

BALANCE LAST STATEMENT 5,255.84 A
N
RECEIPTS N
DEPOSITS FROM TREASURER OR SHERIFF 532.32 U
DEPOSITS FROM PUBLIC UTILITY TAXES 0.00 A
INTEREST EARNED ON INVESTMENT POOL 234.09 L
INTEREST EARNED ON ESC INVESTMENTS 0.00
INCOME EARNED ON LOANED ESC INVEST 0.00 F
DISCOUNT EARNED ON MATURED ESC INVEST 0.00 Y
DISCOUNT EARNED ON RETIRED BONDS 0.00
TRANSFERS FROM REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT 0.00 2007
TRANSFERS FROM OTHER ACCOUNTS 0.00 -
0.00 2008
MISCELLANEOUS 0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS 766 .41
TOTAL INCLUDING BALANCE FORWARD 6,022.25
DISBURSEMENTS
BEARER BONDS MATURED AND PAID 0.00
COUPON INTEREST PAID 0.00
REGISTERED BONDS MATURED AND PAID 0.00
REGISTERED INTEREST PAID 0.00
ADMIN FEE TO REG BONDHOLDER 0.00
PREMIUM PAID ON CALLED BONDS 0.00
PAYING AGENT BANK SERVICE FEES 0.00
MBC SERVICE FEES 0.00
IMB SERVICE FEES 0.00
LEGAL ADVERTISEMENTS 0.00
PREMIUM PAID ON MATURED ESC INVEST 0.00
TRANSFERS TO REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT 0.00
TRANSFERS TO OTHER ACCOUNTS 0.00
REFUNDS TO ISSUER 0.00
MISCELLANEOUS 0.00
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS 0.00
BALANCE THIS STATEMENT 6,022.25
THE ABOVE BALANCE IS HELD AS FOLLOWS:
CASH/IMB MONEY MARKET POOL INV 6,022.25
ESCROWED INVESTMENTS 0.00

TOTAL 6,022.25



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

JuLy 1, 2007 TO JUNE 30, 2008

ACCOUNT NUMBER: HIN-S-1-04-A-SU-12
ACCOUNT NAME: HINTON 04-A SEWER REVENUE
COUNTY: SUMMERS

BALANCE LAST STATEMENT

RECEIPTS
DEPOSITS FROM TREASURER OR SHERIFF 15,900.
DEPOSITS FROM PUBLIC UTILITY TAXES 0.
INTEREST EARNED ON INVESTMENT POOL 132.
INTEREST EARNED ON ESC INVESTMENTS 0.
INCOME EARNED ON LOANED ESC INVEST 0
DISCOUNT EARNED ON MATURED ESC INVEST 0
DISCOUNT EARNED ON RETIRED BONDS 0
TRANSFERS FROM REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT 0
TRANSFERS FROM OTHER ACCOUNTS 0
0
MISCELLANEOUS 0
TOTAL RECEIPTS
TOTAL INCLUDING BALANCE FORWARD
DISBURSEMENTS
BEARER BONDS MATURED AND PAID 0.
COUPON INTEREST PAID 0.
REGISTERED BONDS MATURED AND PAID -12,564.
REGISTERED INTEREST PAID 0.
ADMIN FEE TO REG BONDHOLDER -1,232.
PREMIUM PAID ON CALLED BONDS 0.
PAYING AGENT BANK SERVICE FEES 0.
MBC SERVICE FEES -35.
IMB SERVICE FEES 0.
LEGAL ADVERTISEMENTS 0
PREMIUM PAID ON MATURED ESC INVEST 0
TRANSFERS TO REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT 0
TRANSFERS TO OTHER ACCOUNTS 0
REFUNDS TO ISSUER 0
MISCELLANEOUS 0
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS
BALANCE THIS STATEMENT
THE ABOVE BALANCE IS HELD AS FOLLOWS:
CASH/IMB MONEY MARKET POOL INV 4,033.
ESCROWED INVESTMENTS 0.

TOTAL

REMAINING PRINCIPAL OUTSTANDING, AS OF JUNE 30,

449,167

WEST VIRGINIA
MUNICIPAL BOND COMMISSION
SUITE 401

1207 QUARRIER ST

CHARLESTON WV

1,833.52

00
00
58
00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
16,032.58

17,866.10

00
00
12
00
88
00
00
88
00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
-13,832.88

2008/*JULY 2,

2008

HEraz=

=

2007

2008



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

JuLy 1, 2007 TO JUNE 30, 2008

ACCOUNT NUMBER: HIN-S-1-60-X-SU-12
ACCOUNT NAME: HINTON 60 SEWER REVENUE
COUNTY: SUMMERS

MISCELLANEOUS

COUPON INTEREST PAID

REGISTERED INTEREST PAID
ADMIN FEE TO REG BONDHOLDER

MBC SERVICE FEES
IMB SERVICE FEES
LEGAL ADVERTISEMENTS

TRANSFERS TO OTHER ACCOUNTS
REFUNDS TO ISSUER
MISCELLANEOUS

BALANCE LAST STATEMENT
RECEIPTS
DEPOSITS FROM TREASURER OR SHERIFF 0.00
DEPOSITS FROM PUBLIC UTILITY TAXES 0.00
INTEREST EARNED ON INVESTMENT POOL 7.56
INTEREST EARNED ON ESC INVESTMENTS 0.00
INCOME EARNED ON LOANED ESC INVEST 0.00
DISCOUNT EARNED ON MATURED ESC INVEST 0.00
DISCOUNT EARNED ON RETIRED BONDS 0.00
TRANSFERS FROM REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT 0.00
TRANSFERS FROM OTHER ACCOUNTS 0.00
0.00
0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS
TOTAL INCLUDING BALANCE FORWARD
DISBURSEMENTS
BEARER BONDS MATURED AND PAID 0.00
0.00
REGISTERED BONDS MATURED AND PAID 0.00
0.00
0.00
PREMIUM PAID ON CALLED BONDS 0.00
PAYING AGENT BANK SERVICE FEES 0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
PREMIUM PAID ON MATURED ESC INVEST 0.00
TRANSFERS TO REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT 0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS
BALANCE THIS STATEMENT
THE ABOVE BALANCE IS HELD AS FOLLOWS:
CASH/IMB MONEY MARKET POOL INV 184.48
ESCROWED INVESTMENTS 0.00

TOTAL

WEST VIRGINIA

MUNICIPAL BOND COMMISSION

SUITE 401
1207 QUARRIER ST
CHARLESTON WV

REMAINING PRINCIPAL OUTSTANDING, AS OF JUNE 30, 2008/*JULY 2,

P/0 10/00
NO LONGER REQUIRED.

THIS ISSUE IS PAID OUT AND THE BALANCE IS
IT MAY BE WITHDRAWN IN WHOLE OR IN PART

AT ANY TIME. UNTIL THEN, IT WILL CONTINUE TO EARN INTEREST.

176.92

2008

25301

HEraz=

=

2007

2008



WEST VIRGINIA
MUNICIPAL BOND COMMISSION

STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT SUITE 401
JuLy 1, 2007 TO JUNE 30, 2008 1207 QUARRIER ST
ACCOUNT NUMBER: HIN-S-1-90-A-SU-12 CHARLESTON WV 25301

ACCOUNT NAME: HINTON 90-A SEWER REVENUE
COUNTY: SUMMERS

BALANCE LAST STATEMENT 17,841.81 A
N
RECEIPTS N
DEPOSITS FROM TREASURER OR SHERIFF 58,900.00 U
DEPOSITS FROM PUBLIC UTILITY TAXES 0.00 A
INTEREST EARNED ON INVESTMENT POOL 811.99 L
INTEREST EARNED ON ESC INVESTMENTS 0.00
INCOME EARNED ON LOANED ESC INVEST 0.00 F
DISCOUNT EARNED ON MATURED ESC INVEST 0.00 Y
DISCOUNT EARNED ON RETIRED BONDS 0.00
TRANSFERS FROM REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT 0.00 2007
TRANSFERS FROM OTHER ACCOUNTS 0.00 -
0.00 2008
MISCELLANEOUS 0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS 59,711.99
TOTAL INCLUDING BALANCE FORWARD 77,553.80
DISBURSEMENTS
BEARER BONDS MATURED AND PAID 0.00
COUPON INTEREST PAID 0.00
REGISTERED BONDS MATURED AND PAID -9,284.00
REGISTERED INTEREST PAID -43,147.61
ADMIN FEE TO REG BONDHOLDER 0.00
PREMIUM PAID ON CALLED BONDS 0.00
PAYING AGENT BANK SERVICE FEES 0.00
MBC SERVICE FEES -136.33
IMB SERVICE FEES 0.00
LEGAL ADVERTISEMENTS 0.00
PREMIUM PAID ON MATURED ESC INVEST 0.00
TRANSFERS TO REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT 0.00
TRANSFERS TO OTHER ACCOUNTS 0.00
REFUNDS TO ISSUER 0.00
MISCELLANEOUS 0.00
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS -52,567.94
BALANCE THIS STATEMENT 24,985.86
THE ABOVE BALANCE IS HELD AS FOLLOWS:
CASH/IMB MONEY MARKET POOL INV 24,985.86
ESCROWED INVESTMENTS 0.00
TOTAL 24,985.86

REMAINING PRINCIPAL OUTSTANDING, AS OF JUNE 30, 2008/*JULY 2, 2008

545,009



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

JuLy 1, 2007 TO JUNE 30, 2008

ACCOUNT NUMBER: HIN-S-1-90-B-SU-12
ACCOUNT NAME: HINTON 90-B SEWER REVENUE
COUNTY: SUMMERS

BALANCE LAST STATEMENT

RECEIPTS
DEPOSITS FROM TREASURER OR SHERIFF
DEPOSITS FROM PUBLIC UTILITY TAXES
INTEREST EARNED ON INVESTMENT POOL
INTEREST EARNED ON ESC INVESTMENTS
INCOME EARNED ON LOANED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON MATURED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON RETIRED BONDS
TRANSFERS FROM REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS FROM OTHER ACCOUNTS

MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL RECEIPTS

TOTAL INCLUDING BALANCE FORWARD

DISBURSEMENTS
BEARER BONDS MATURED AND PAID
COUPON INTEREST PAID
REGISTERED BONDS MATURED AND PAID
REGISTERED INTEREST PAID
ADMIN FEE TO REG BONDHOLDER
PREMIUM PAID ON CALLED BONDS
PAYING AGENT BANK SERVICE FEES
MBC SERVICE FEES
IMB SERVICE FEES
LEGAL ADVERTISEMENTS
PREMIUM PAID ON MATURED ESC INVEST
TRANSFERS TO REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS TO OTHER ACCOUNTS
REFUNDS TO ISSUER
MISCELLANEOUS

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS

BALANCE THIS STATEMENT

THE ABOVE BALANCE IS HELD AS FOLLOWS:
CASH/IMB MONEY MARKET POOL INV
ESCROWED INVESTMENTS

TOTAL

REMAINING PRINCIPAL OUTSTANDING, AS OF JUNE 30,

16,775

WEST VIRGINIA

MUNICIPAL BOND COMMISSION

SUITE 401
1207 QUARRIER ST
CHARLESTON WV

.00
.00
.50
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

3,

3,

.00
.00
.51
.00
.00
.00
.00
.98
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

2008/*JULY 2,

571.50

409.50

981.00

2008

25301

HEraz=

=

2007

2008



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

JuLy 1, 2007 TO JUNE 30, 2008

ACCOUNT NUMBER: HIN-S-2-04-A-SU-12
ACCOUNT NAME: HINTON 04-A SEWER RESERVE
COUNTY: SUMMERS

BALANCE LAST STATEMENT

RECEIPTS
DEPOSITS FROM TREASURER OR SHERIFF
DEPOSITS FROM PUBLIC UTILITY TAXES
INTEREST EARNED ON INVESTMENT POOL
INTEREST EARNED ON ESC INVESTMENTS
INCOME EARNED ON LOANED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON MATURED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON RETIRED BONDS
TRANSFERS FROM REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS FROM OTHER ACCOUNTS

MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL RECEIPTS

TOTAL INCLUDING BALANCE FORWARD

DISBURSEMENTS
BEARER BONDS MATURED AND PAID
COUPON INTEREST PAID
REGISTERED BONDS MATURED AND PAID
REGISTERED INTEREST PAID
ADMIN FEE TO REG BONDHOLDER
PREMIUM PAID ON CALLED BONDS
PAYING AGENT BANK SERVICE FEES
MBC SERVICE FEES
IMB SERVICE FEES
LEGAL ADVERTISEMENTS
PREMIUM PAID ON MATURED ESC INVEST
TRANSFERS TO REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS TO OTHER ACCOUNTS
REFUNDS TO ISSUER
MISCELLANEOUS

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS

BALANCE THIS STATEMENT

THE ABOVE BALANCE IS HELD AS FOLLOWS:
CASH/IMB MONEY MARKET POOL INV
ESCROWED INVESTMENTS

TOTAL

4,493.
.00
195.
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

OO O OO oo

cNoNoNoNoBoloNoRoNoNoNoNeoNGNG]

80

09

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

WEST VIRGINIA

MUNICIPAL BOND COMMISSION

SUITE 401

1207 QUARRIER ST

CHARLESTON WV

2,931.81

4,688.89

7,620.70

25301

HEraz=

=

2007

2008



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

JuLy 1, 2007 TO JUNE 30, 2008

ACCOUNT NUMBER: HIN-S-2-90-A-SU-12
ACCOUNT NAME: HINTON 90-A SEWER RESERVE
COUNTY: SUMMERS

BALANCE LAST STATEMENT

RECEIPTS
DEPOSITS FROM TREASURER OR SHERIFF
DEPOSITS FROM PUBLIC UTILITY TAXES
INTEREST EARNED ON INVESTMENT POOL
INTEREST EARNED ON ESC INVESTMENTS
INCOME EARNED ON LOANED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON MATURED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON RETIRED BONDS
TRANSFERS FROM REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS FROM OTHER ACCOUNTS

MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL RECEIPTS

TOTAL INCLUDING BALANCE FORWARD

DISBURSEMENTS
BEARER BONDS MATURED AND PAID
COUPON INTEREST PAID
REGISTERED BONDS MATURED AND PAID
REGISTERED INTEREST PAID
ADMIN FEE TO REG BONDHOLDER
PREMIUM PAID ON CALLED BONDS
PAYING AGENT BANK SERVICE FEES
MBC SERVICE FEES
IMB SERVICE FEES
LEGAL ADVERTISEMENTS
PREMIUM PAID ON MATURED ESC INVEST
TRANSFERS TO REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS TO OTHER ACCOUNTS
REFUNDS TO ISSUER
MISCELLANEOUS

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS

BALANCE THIS STATEMENT

THE ABOVE BALANCE IS HELD AS FOLLOWS:
CASH/IMB MONEY MARKET POOL INV
ESCROWED INVESTMENTS

TOTAL

OO O OO oo

-90

[eNccNoNoNoBoloNoRoNoNoNoNeNeNe]

.00
.00
2,244,
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

50

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

WEST VIRGINIA

MUNICIPAL BOND COMMISSION

SUITE 401

1207 QUARRIER ST

CHARLESTON WV

52,799.73

2,244.50

55,044.23

25301

HEraz=

=

2007

2008



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

JuLy 1, 2007 TO JUNE 30, 2008

ACCOUNT NUMBER: HIN-S-2-90-B-SU-12
ACCOUNT NAME: HINTON 90-B SEWER RESERVE
COUNTY: SUMMERS

BALANCE LAST STATEMENT

RECEIPTS
DEPOSITS FROM TREASURER OR SHERIFF
DEPOSITS FROM PUBLIC UTILITY TAXES
INTEREST EARNED ON INVESTMENT POOL
INTEREST EARNED ON ESC INVESTMENTS
INCOME EARNED ON LOANED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON MATURED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON RETIRED BONDS
TRANSFERS FROM REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS FROM OTHER ACCOUNTS

MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL RECEIPTS

TOTAL INCLUDING BALANCE FORWARD

DISBURSEMENTS
BEARER BONDS MATURED AND PAID
COUPON INTEREST PAID
REGISTERED BONDS MATURED AND PAID
REGISTERED INTEREST PAID
ADMIN FEE TO REG BONDHOLDER
PREMIUM PAID ON CALLED BONDS
PAYING AGENT BANK SERVICE FEES
MBC SERVICE FEES
IMB SERVICE FEES
LEGAL ADVERTISEMENTS
PREMIUM PAID ON MATURED ESC INVEST
TRANSFERS TO REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS TO OTHER ACCOUNTS
REFUNDS TO ISSUER
MISCELLANEOUS

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS

BALANCE THIS STATEMENT

THE ABOVE BALANCE IS HELD AS FOLLOWS:
CASH/IMB MONEY MARKET POOL INV
ESCROWED INVESTMENTS

TOTAL

oNoNoNoNoNGNGNGENNNGNG)

cNoNoNoNoBoloNoRoNoNoNoNeoNGNG]

.00
.00
.69
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

WEST VIRGINIA

MUNICIPAL BOND COMMISSION

SUITE 401

1207 QUARRIER ST

CHARLESTON WV

762.76

25301

HEraz=

=

2007

2008



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT

JuLy 1, 2007 TO JUNE 30, 2008

ACCOUNT NUMBER: HIN-S-2-90-C-SU-12
ACCOUNT NAME: HINTON 90-C SEWER RESERVE
COUNTY: SUMMERS

BALANCE LAST STATEMENT

RECEIPTS
DEPOSITS FROM TREASURER OR SHERIFF
DEPOSITS FROM PUBLIC UTILITY TAXES
INTEREST EARNED ON INVESTMENT POOL
INTEREST EARNED ON ESC INVESTMENTS
INCOME EARNED ON LOANED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON MATURED ESC INVEST
DISCOUNT EARNED ON RETIRED BONDS
TRANSFERS FROM REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS FROM OTHER ACCOUNTS

MISCELLANEOUS
TOTAL RECEIPTS

OO O OO oo

.00
.00
1,788.
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

14

WEST VIRGINIA

MUNICIPAL BOND COMMISSION

SUITE 401

1207 QUARRIER ST

CHARLESTON WV

42,477.26

1,788.14

TOTAL INCLUDING BALANCE FORWARD

DISBURSEMENTS
BEARER BONDS MATURED AND PAID
COUPON INTEREST PAID
REGISTERED BONDS MATURED AND PAID
REGISTERED INTEREST PAID
ADMIN FEE TO REG BONDHOLDER
PREMIUM PAID ON CALLED BONDS
PAYING AGENT BANK SERVICE FEES
MBC SERVICE FEES
IMB SERVICE FEES
LEGAL ADVERTISEMENTS
PREMIUM PAID ON MATURED ESC INVEST
TRANSFERS TO REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT
TRANSFERS TO OTHER ACCOUNTS
REFUNDS TO ISSUER
MISCELLANEOUS

TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS

.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00
.00

44,265.40

-4,358.00

BALANCE THIS STATEMENT

THE ABOVE BALANCE IS HELD AS FOLLOWS:
CASH/IMB MONEY MARKET POOL INV
ESCROWED INVESTMENTS

TOTAL

25301

HEraz=

=

2007

2008



STATEMENT OF ACCOUNT
JuLy 1, 2007 TO JUNE 30, 2008
ACCOUNT NUMBER: SUC-H-1-68-X-SU-09

ACCOUNT NAME: SUMMERS COUNTY HOSPITAL 68 REVENUE

COUNTY: SUMMERS

BALANCE LAST STATEMENT

MISCELLANEOUS

COUPON INTEREST PAID

REGISTERED INTEREST PAID
ADMIN FEE TO REG BONDHOLDER

MBC SERVICE FEES
IMB SERVICE FEES
LEGAL ADVERTISEMENTS

TRANSFERS TO OTHER ACCOUNTS
REFUNDS TO ISSUER
MISCELLANEOUS

RECEIPTS
DEPOSITS FROM TREASURER OR SHERIFF 0.00
DEPOSITS FROM PUBLIC UTILITY TAXES 0.00
INTEREST EARNED ON INVESTMENT POOL 3.82
INTEREST EARNED ON ESC INVESTMENTS 0.00
INCOME EARNED ON LOANED ESC INVEST 0.00
DISCOUNT EARNED ON MATURED ESC INVEST 0.00
DISCOUNT EARNED ON RETIRED BONDS 0.00
TRANSFERS FROM REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT 0.00
TRANSFERS FROM OTHER ACCOUNTS 0.00
0.00
0.00
TOTAL RECEIPTS
TOTAL INCLUDING BALANCE FORWARD
DISBURSEMENTS
BEARER BONDS MATURED AND PAID 0.00
0.00
REGISTERED BONDS MATURED AND PAID 0.00
0.00
0.00
PREMIUM PAID ON CALLED BONDS 0.00
PAYING AGENT BANK SERVICE FEES 0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
PREMIUM PAID ON MATURED ESC INVEST 0.00
TRANSFERS TO REVENUE/RESERVE ACCT 0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
TOTAL DISBURSEMENTS
BALANCE THIS STATEMENT
THE ABOVE BALANCE IS HELD AS FOLLOWS:
CASH/IMB MONEY MARKET POOL INV 93.31
ESCROWED INVESTMENTS 0.00

TOTAL

WEST VIRGINIA
MUNICIPAL BOND COMMISSION

SUITE 401

1207 QUARRIER ST

CHARLESTON WV

REMAINING PRINCIPAL OUTSTANDING, AS OF JUNE 30, 2008/*JULY 2,

*P/0O 7/02
NO LONGER REQUIRED.

THIS ISSUE IS PAID OUT AND THE BALANCE IS
IT MAY BE WITHDRAWN IN WHOLE OR IN PART

AT ANY TIME. UNTIL THEN, IT WILL CONTINUE TO EARN INTEREST.

89.49

2008

HEraz=

=

2007

2008



